
S. Registration No. 
No. 

01 19205090225 

02 19203080104 

0319204271 344 

04 19202301813 

S. 
No. 

Registration No. 

01 53030022/1 6 

Roll No. 
Revised Final P.G. Topper List session 2022-2024 

Name 

22107202023 SHRUTI SHREYA 

22118205098 PIYUSH KUMAR 

22201210016 ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA 

Roll No. 

|22109213016 SANA PRAVEEN 

Name 

FATHER'S NAME 

|231192150009| KUMARI ANSHU 

|AVINASH KUMAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 

AJAY MISHRA 

|MD JAGGU RAIN 

FATHER'S NAME 

Course Name 

KRISHNA PRASAD SINGH 

MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH) DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

MASTER OF ARTS 
(ECONOMICS) 
MASTER OF ARTS 
(SANSKRIT) 
|MASTER OF ARTS (URDU) 

Revised Final P.G. Topper List session 2023-2025 
Course Name 

Deptt./College, Name 

MASTER OF ARTS 
(BHOJPURI) 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 
|HARPRASAD DAS JAIN COLLEGE, 
ARA 

|DEPARTMENT OF 
URDU/PERSIAN 

Deptt./College, Name 

DEPARTMENT OF BHOJPURI 

Grand 
Total 
Marks 

1226 

1229 

1175 

1245 

Grand 
Total 
Marks 

1255 

Controller of Examination 
Diay 
2ol|26 

Grand 
Maximum 
Marks 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Grand 
Maximum 
Marks 

1600 
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